
Carriers & Network Operators  

Choose two locations 
After Identifying your 2 locations, flip over to the back for current rates  

TRANSPORT PRICING  
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Full Access Network (FULL) Extended Access Network (EXT)Texas Express Node (TEX)

Carrier Hotel (Petroleum Bld.)
203 SW 8th Ave

AMARILLO

3001 Earl Rudder Frwy S
Crosspoint

COLLEGE STATION

606 N Carancahua
Carrier Hotel Wilson Plaza

CORPUS CHRISTI

CyrusOne Austin II

CyrusOne Austin III

Data Foundry Austin I

DRT AUS11

Edge MicroAustin

Light EDGE Austin I

Light EDGE Austin II

AUSTIN

7301 Metropolis Dr

7100 Metropolis Dr

4100 Smith School Rd

7500 Metro Center Dr

1905 E 6th St

2916 Montopolis Dr

7000-B Burleson Rd

Rackspace DFW1
801 S Industrial Blvd

GRAPEVINE

Carrier Hotel Level 3

Cyxtera DFW1 
515 Houston

14901 FAA Blvd

FORT WORTH

203 SW 8th Ave
Raging Wire TX1

GARLAND

8435 N Stemmons Fwy

2323 Bryan St

1950 N Stemmons Fwy

11830 Webb Chapel Rd

1950 N Stemmons Fwy

2020 Live Oak

12712 Park Central Dr

3180 Irving Blvd

3004 Irving Blvd

4316 Bryan St

DRT DFW36

DRT, Telx DFW2, CenturyLink 

Equinix DAL1, DAL2, DAL3

Evoque

Flexential

Global IP Networks

H5 Colo

L3 DAL 1

TierPoint

Transtelco (XC Networks)

DALLAS

Equinix DA7

Ascent

Flexential Dallas-Plano

Global IP Networks

Internap Dallas 1

SoftLayer DAL 07

T5 Data Centers

6653 Pinecrest Dr

1500 East Plano Parkway

3500 E Plano Pkwy

1009 Jupiter Rd

1221 Coit Rd

1700 Summit Ave

6715 Pinecrest Dr

PLANO

zColo
700 Austin Ave

WACO

CyrusOne San Antonio II

CyrusOne San Antonio I

CyrusOne San Antonio III

H5

H5 San Antonio

9554 Westover Hills Blvd

9999 Westover Hills Blvd

14719 Omicron Dr.

323 Broadway St.

100 Taylor St

SAN ANTONIO

DRT

DRT

DRT - DataBank DFW 2

DRT DFW16

DRT DFW17

DRT DFW18

DRT DFW19

DRT DFW28

DRT DFW29

Sungard Dallas

1215 Integrity Dr

908 Quality Way

904 Quality Way

1232 Alma Rd

900 Quality Way

1210 Integrity Dr

907 Security Row

850 E Collins Blvd

950 E Collins Blvd

1001 E Campbell Rd

RICHARDSON

MDC Laredo

VTX
13619 Cabezut Dr

520 Matamoros

LAREDO

MDC McAllen
200 S 10th St

McALLEN

SunGlo
3210 County Rd 110

MIDLAND

CyrusOne

DRT Dallas
2501 S SH 121

2501 S SH 121

LEWISVILLE

QTS Irving
6431 Longhorn Dr

IRVING

Carrier Hotel (Consolidated)

Centurylink HOU 1

CyrusOne HOU Galleria

DRT

CyrusOne HOU West I

CyrusOne HOU West II

CyrusOne HOU West III

Data Foundry HOU2

ICTX

Netrality HOU

Logix (former Alpheus) DC 2

811 Louisiana

12001 North Fwy

4201 Southwest Fwy

12031 North Fwy

5150 Westway Park Blvd

5170 Westway Park Blvd

11003 Corporate Center Dr

660 Greens Pkwy

1001 Texas St

1301 Fannin

4635 Southwest Freeway

HOUSTON

1515 Round Table Dr

3000 Irving Blvd

1950 N Stemmons Frwy

1950 N Stemmons Frwy

400 S. Akard St

Carrier-1 Dallas

Colocrossing DFW1

Cologix

CoreXchange

DataBank DFW 1

DALLAS

Fibertown

Fibertown
110 N. Main St.

120 N. Main St.

BRYAN

1649 W Frankford Rd

4025 Midway Rd

2440 Marsh Ln

CyrusOne Dallas 

DRT DFW11

DRT DFW12

CARROLLTON



Connect the dots & locate your pricing  2

$3,500

$3,825

$3,950

$5,675

$5,550

$5,425

$5,000

MRC  NRC  
$2,500

$3,125

$3,250

$4,475

$4,350

$4,225

$5,000

MRC  NRC  
24 Month 36/48/60 Month

$3,225

$3,225

$3,350

$3,475

$3,350

$3,225

$5,000

MRC  NRC  
$2,225

$2,225

$2,350

$2,475

$2,350

$2,225

$5,000

MRC  NRC  
24 Month 36/48/60 Month

$725

$775

$800

$1,150

$1,125

$1,100

$2,500

MRC  NRC  
$500

$625

$650

$900

$875

$850

$2,500

MRC  NRC  
24 Month 36/48/60 Month

$650

$650

$675

$725

$675

$650

$2,500

MRC  NRC  
$475

$475

$500

$525

$500

$475

$2,500

MRC  NRC  
24 Month 36/48/60 Month

100GB
Inter-Market
WHOLESALE

Connection between
two locations across di�erent markets

Ex: Austin              Plano

Layer 1 Wavelengths

WHOLESALE

100GB
Intra-Market

Connection between
two locations in the same market

Ex: Austin              Austin

Layer 1 Wavelengths

10GB
Inter-Market
WHOLESALE

Layer 1 Wavelengths

Connection between
two locations across di�erent markets

Ex: Austin              Plano

Layer 1 Wavelengths

10GB
Intra-Market
WHOLESALE

Connection between
two locations in the same market

Ex: Austin              Austin
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